MZ&PC
Maastricht

Swimmeet Maastricht
Maastricht, 28-29-30 dec.2018

Speedo

International
Friendship
Swimmeet

Programmanr. 80
30-12-2018 - 19:43

Heren, 50m vrije slag

Senioren 1 en ouder
Resultaten Finale

rang naam
Finale A

1.

arON

7.
8.

Guus van Stiphout

Lars van der Haijden

Casper Muselaers
Luuk Smits

Rick van Hamond
Felix Geenen

Rik Hofland

Niels de Boer

Finale B

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Daan Jente

Guy Huijsmans
Lars Hurks

Alan Smeets

Erik Bult

Luke van Hamond
Wouter Sijmons
Sven Bams

 stayokay -

GRAND CAFE

vereniging intijd

PSV 23.14 199501081
Zwemsport Parkstad 23.42 199900225
Octopus 23.56 199600399
Tempo Valkenswaard 24.40 200001015
Dommelbaarzen 24.01 199205873
DAW 24.28 199501085
\VAY) 24.46 199701737
Hellas-Glana 24.50 200001977
Zwemsport Parkstad 24.59 199900277
SWNZ (Sg) 25.37 199900703
TRB/RES 24.96 199901667
Zwemsport Parkstad 24.79 198402089
DAW 2491 199902153
Dommelbaarzen 25.33 199600945
Z&PV Nuenen 24.99 199302695
Zwemclub Eijsden 25.34 199405853

<07 o Maastricht SpOrt
:,’ robsport SPEEdD ; beweegt d[: stad
/-

tijd

22.76
23.15
23.36
23.80
23.85
23.85
24.32
24.49

24.78
24.84
24.90
24.93
24.99
25.14
25.32
25.54

SPORTEX medailles

RT

+0,61
+0,71
+0,63
+0,69
+0,66
+0,72
+0,67
+0,69

+0,62
+0,74
+0,53
+0,79
+0,70
+0,65
+0,75
+0,66

&y SELECT

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57658
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